As of 1st October 2025.
Payment is due at the time of consultation. )
No further appointments will be scheduled until
outstanding balances are paid in full.

Weekdays - Current Patients Private Rebate Gap (amount you pay)
Bulk Billed for: Concession & Pension Card Holders & Patients under 16
excluding New Patients/Walk-Ins/Not seen in >2 years

Standard Consultation (item 23) ' $76.90 $43.90 $33.00
Extended Consultations > 20min (item 36) $117.90 $84.90 $33.00
Phone consultation (item 91891) (conditions apply) $76.90 $43.90 $33.00
Mental Health Consultation (items 2712 & 2713) $116.65 $83.65 $33.00
Extended Mental Health Consuitation Item 2715 $139.20 $106.20 $33.00
Saturdays (before 1pm) - Current Patients Private Rebate Gap
NO BULK BILLING: including Concession & Pension Card Holders & Patients _l,-u_'lder_16__ e
Standard Consultation (item 23) $87.90 $4390 $44.00
Extended Consultations > 20min (item 36) $128.90 $84.90 $44.00
Phone consuitation (item 91891) (conditions apply) $87.90 $4390 ‘ Il $44.00
Mental Health Consultation (items 2712 & 2713) $127.65 $83.65 ' $44.00
Extended Mental Health Consultation item 2715 $150.20 $106.20 $44.00

Saturdays (after 1pm) & Sundays and Public Holidays
(all day) - Current Patients

NO BULK BILLING: including Concession & Pension Card Holders & Patients under 16

Private Rebate Gap

Standard Consultation (item 5020) $101.15  $57.15 $44.00
Extended Consultations > 20min (item 5040) $142.00 $98.00 -$44.00
Weekdays - New Patients/Walk-Ins/Not seen in >2 years Private Rebate Gap
Standard Consultation (item 23) $87.90 $43.90 $44.00
Extended Consultations > 20min (item 36) $128.90 $84.90 $44.00
Saturdays (befores1e ;;r:)"; r;lzv;e:::entsNValk-lnslNot Private Rebate Gap
Standard Consultation (item 23) - $97.40  $42.40 [ $55.00
Extended Consultations > 20min (item 36) $137.90 $82.90 $55.00
Saturdays (after 1pm) & Sundays and Public Holidays
(alt day)V- r‘gew Pagen)tlealk-ln};INot seen in >2 yea¥s Rriyats Rebate Gap
Standard Consultation (item 5020) $112.15 $57.15  $55.00
Extended Consultations > 20min (item 5040) $153.00 $98.00 $55.00

CancellationisescheduleslNcn-attendance
Weekdays - Cancellations/RescheduIes/Non-attendance with less .
than 2 hours’ notice $44.00

Weekends - Cancellations/Reschedules/Non-attendance with less
than 2 hours’ notice $55.00

Procedures/infusions/Etc.
Procedure (two item numbers)

Medicare + Gap $44.00

Infusion (item 44) $235.10 $125.10 $110.00
Infusion (item 36) $194.90 $84.90 $110.00
Molescan (item 36) $183.79 $84.90 $98.89
Mirena In $208.90 $43.90 $165.00

Other Requestslltems

WorkCover & TAC (not covered by Medicare) Fees vary - to be paid by patient at time of consultation

Medical, Doctor’s reports, questionnaire, forms, etc. (not ‘e o ;
covered by Medicare) Fees vary - charged at doctor’s discretion

Transfer of patient file to another medical clinic approx. $22.00 per file depending on file size

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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WEEKDAYS (MON-FRI)
Consultations (inc. telephone & Mental Health):
© $33 Gap Fee
. Bulk Billed for:

Concession & Pension Card Holders
Patients under 16

WEEKENDS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
“® Private fees apply to ALL patients
Consultations (inc. telephone & Mental Health):
$44 Gap Fee

X No Bulk Billing — including concession & pension card holders and
. patients under 16

OTHER FEES
New Patients/Walk-Ins/Not seen in >2 years:
$44 Gap Fee (Weekdays)
$55 Gap Fee (Weekends)
2 Weekdays - Cancellations/Reschedules/Non-attendance with less than 2
hours’ notice:
$44
X Weekends - Cancellations/Reschedules/Non-attendance with less than 2
hours’ notice:
$55
Procedures:
$44 Gap Fee
Infusions:
$110 Gap Fee
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" Thank you for your understanding and cooperation.



